FEATURES
Compatible with IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD): Air 15kV,
Contact 8kV
Compatible with IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT): 40A, 5/50ns
Compatible with IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge): 24A, 8/20µs -
Level 2(Line-Ground) & Level 3 (Line-Line)
500W Peak Pulse Power per Line(tp = 8/20µs)
Low Clamping Voltage

www.umw-ic.com  4  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW PSOT03-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
UMW PSOT03C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT05-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT05C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT08-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT08C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
 SOT-23 3000
 UMW PSOT12C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT15-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
 UMW PSOT24-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT15C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT24C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT36-LF-T7   SOT-23 3000
UMW PSOT36C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
Marking code
03
03C
05
05C
08
08C
12
12C
15
24
24C
36
36C
15C
UMW PSOT12-LF-T7
03
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
PSOT03/C-PSOT36/C         UMW
R
www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Outline Drawing – SOT-23
0.25